8™ July

15™ July

22" July

12™ August
19™ August
26™ August

9™ September
16™ September
23" September
14™ October
21* October
28™ October
11™ November
18™ November
25™ November
9™ December
16™ December
(possibly Carol
Service)

23" December
(possibly Carol

Service)

25" December
(Christmas Day)

INTERCESSIONS LIST

8™ July — Christmas Day 2018

2", 3" and 4™ Sundays
(Holy Communion services — but please note some dates may not be Communion services. The
wardens will inform if intercessions are not required).

Sid Charlton

Ursula Wide

Pauline Davidson
Brigitte/Philip Hilton
Penny/Bernard Reading
Tricia Newton

Giles Butlin

Sid Charlton

Ursula Wide

Pauline Davidson
Brigitte/Philip Hilton
Penny/Bernard Reading
Tricia Newton

Giles Butlin

Sid Charlton

Ursula Wide

Pauline Davidson

Brigitte/Philip Hilton

Penny/Bernard Reading

Tel:
270098

272594

273526

273848

274277

275243

272173

270098

272594

273526

273848

274277

275243

272173

270098

272594

273526

273848

274277

If you are unavailable for your allotted week, please arrange a swap yourselves.

Many thanks,
Tricia Newton



